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FirstChoice Background Screening 
6365 Taft St 
Hollywood, FL  33024 
954.449.7834 
Nicole Roedel, Executive Director 
nroedel@firstchoicebackground.com  
 

A-Check Global 
PO Box 29048 
Glendale, CA  91209 
877.345.2021 
Donald Shimizu, Executive Vice President 
dshimizu@acheckglobal.com 
 

Summit Security Services, Inc 
390 RXR PLGAA 
Uniondale, NY  11556 
516.240.2400 
Nicholas M. Auletta, Vice President 
nmauletta@summitsecurity.com 
 

EmployersChoice Screening 
9845 Painter Ave, Unit B 
Whittier, CA  90605 
562.319.0413 
Jesus A. Lopez, Procurement Contract Specialist 
jlopez@employerschoicescreening.com 

AccuSource, Inc. 
1240 E. Ontario Ave, Suite 102-140 
Corona, CA  92881 
973.335.2143 
Terrie Leach, Regional Sales Manager 
tleach@accusource-online.com 
 
 

Midwest Backgrounds, Inc. dba MBI Worldwide 
200 Central Ave., Suite 820 
St. Petersburg, FL  33701 
727.592.8222 
Brittany Bollinger, Background Screening Guru 
bbollinger@mbiworldwide.com 
 

Inquiries, Inc. 
129 N. West Street 
Easton, MD  21601 
866.987.3767 
Jennifer Clark, Director 
jclark@inquiriesinc.com 
 

Cutting Edge Background Investigations, LLC 
6771 Warner Blvd, #2556 
Huntington Beach, CA  92646 
714.587.9166 
Ann C. Beecher, President 
ann@cebackgroundchecks.com 
 

Lemieux & Associates 
110 Washington Ave, 2nd floor 
North Haven, CT  06473 
203.234.6328 
Robert D. Molnar, Partner/Vice President 
glemieux@lemieuxassociates.com 
 
 

Vertical Identity Background Screening 
2323 East Magnolia Street #116 
Phoenix, AZ  85034 
602.899.1606 ext 2 
Sarah Hope, Owner 
sarah@verticalidentity.com 
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